

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 73684432

Data publicarii	29.09.22	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.228,14 RON - 3.228,14 RON

Descriere: 1 TAVITA DOCUMENTE BUC 5 12.61 63.05 11.98 2 TAVITA DOCUMENTE BUC 1 9.25 9.25 1.76
3 PERFORATOR BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 4 PIX BUC 36 2.95 106.20 20.18 5 PIX BUC 1 1.68
1.68 0.32 6 PIX BUC 6 5.89 35.34 6.71 7 ACCESORII CRAFT BUC 2 10.09 20.18 3.83 8
ACCESORII CRAFT BUC 1 7.57 7.57 1.44 9 ASCUTITOARE ELECTRICA CU BATERII BUC 2 32.78
65.56 12.46 10 PERFORATOR BUC 1 40.34 40.34 7.66 11 CUTTER BUC 2 8.41 16.82 3.20 12
ACCESORII CRAFT BUC 3 5.89 17.67 3.36 13 ACCESORII CRAFT BUC 1 11.35 11.35 2.16 14
HARTIE COLORATA BUC 173 0.13 22.49 4.27 15 CARTON COLOR BUC 107 0.26 27.82 5.29 16
CARTON COLOR BUC 42 0.42 17.64 3.35 17 CUTTER BUC 1 7.57 7.57 1.44 18 BULINE BUC 14
0.59 8.26 1.57 19 CLIPBOARD BUC 2 6.73 13.46 2.56 20 DOSAR PVC BUC 450 1.26 567.00
107.73 21 FOLIE PROTECTIE GROASA BUC 500 0.84 420.00 79.801 22 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT
BUC 6 12.61 75.66 14.38 23 SUPTOR DOSARE VERTICAL BUC 2 12.61 25.22 4.79 24 BANDA
ADEZIVA BUC 4 4.21 16.84 3.20 25 CATALOG CLASA PREGATITOARE BUC 4 33.62 134.48
25.55 26 CATALOG GRADINITA BUC 11 25.21 277.31 52.69 27 CATALOG INVATAMANT
GIMNAZIAL BUC 12 46.22 554.64 105.38 28 CATALOG INVATAMANT PRIMAR BUC 14 46.22
647.08 122.95
